                                                         TS1117B
1A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
                                                                                1/8                                                                Version: F14
TO-252
(DPAK)
SOT-223
SOP-8
General Description

1A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
                                                                                4/8                                                                Version: F14
Ordering information
Voltage TO-252 SOT-223 SOP-8
ADJ TS1117BCP ROG TS1117BCW RPG
1.2V  TS1117BCW12 RPG
1.8V  TS1117BCW18 RPG
2.5V  TS1117BCW25 RPG
3.3V TS1117BCP33 ROG TS1117BCW33 RPG TS1117BCS33 RLG
5V TS1117BCP50 ROG TS1117BCW50 RPG
Packing code information
Packing 2.5kpcs / 13" Reel 2.5kpcs / 13" Reel 2.5kpcs / 13" Reel
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/